QUALITY SLIDING &
HINGED BEDROOM
FURNITURE
We are proud to offer to you inspired sliding and hinged
robes from Simply Fitted Wardrobes. Each beautiful bespoke
fitted room we install is created with you, for you.
We understand your needs are unique and that each and every
bedroom we install is as unique as you. Our team will ensure every

38 39
Image Featur ing Dusk Gloss & Matt
PerfectSense lacquered matt or gloss, melamine
resin coated MDF boards. CCI UV coating
technology ensures the surfaces are resistant to
micro-scratches and retain their matt/gloss effect.
S
L
ID
IN
G
PG
DIMENSIONS FULL PANEL
DECOR BOARD
Code Width Depth Height
S2D1040S01 1040mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1200S01 1200mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1360S01 1360mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1520S01 1520mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1680S01 1680mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1840S01 1840mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D2000S01 2000mm 610mm 2265mm
Choose from a full decor board panel door or
alternatively introduce a band of back painted
glass to create a striking combination.
Neutral Colour Collection

Umber
RAL 2004
Signal Violet
RAL 4008
Red Brown
RAL 8012
Copper
RAL 8029
Bespoke colours available upon request
40
Agate Grey
RAL 7038
GLASS
STRIPE
Code Width Depth Height
S2D1040S03 1040mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1200S03 1200mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1360S03 1360mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1520S03 1520mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1680S03 1680mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1840S03 1840mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D2000S03 2000mm 610mm 2265mm
41
Uber Colour Collection
Cream
RAL 9001
Beige Grey
RAL 7038
Stone Grey
RAL 7030
Ocean Blue
RAL 5020
S
L
ID
IN
G
DIMENSIONS
Choose from a fully mirrored door or
alternatively introduce a more subtle band of
mirror to create a striking combination.
MIRROR
STRIPE
Code Width Depth Height
S2D1040S02 1040mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1200S02 1200mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1360S02 1360mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1520S02 1520mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1680S02 1680mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1840S02 1840mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D2000S02 2000mm 610mm 2265mm
Simple Collection
Colour Tint Collection
42
Bespoke colour available upon request
FULL PANEL
MIRROR
Code Width Depth Height
S2D1040S04 1040mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1200S04 1200mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1360S04 1360mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1520S04 1520mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1680S04 1680mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D1840S04 1840mm 610mm 2265mm
S2D2000S04 2000mm 610mm 2265mm
43
Clear Grey Tint
Bronze Tint Rose Tint
Silver